
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
3 
1 
4 
14 
2 
5 
13 
7 
9 
10 
6 
8 
12 

Name 
KOKKINIDIS GEORGIOS 
IVO GEORGIEV 
VENTSISLAV STANEV 
TRIANTAFILLIDIS ALEXIOS 
ANTON GEORGIEV 
CHAVDAR DIMITROV 
TRIANTAFILLIDIS ALEXIOS  
STEFAN TASEV 
ALEKSANDAR IVANOV 
GRT MOTOSPORT 
DODROMIR HRISTOV 
TODOR GEORGIEV 
PANOV  

Laps 
51 
38 
25 
31 
41 
42 
13 
43 
51 
14 
38 
19 
65 

Best Tm 
1:18.797 
1:19.249 
1:20.292 
1:24.966 
1:25.781 
1:26.111 
1:27.761 
1:29.376 
1:31.664 
1:36.363 
1:36.425 
1:40.158 
1:44.257 

Diff 

0.452 
1.495 
6.169 
6.984 
7.314 
8.964 
10.579 
12.867 
17.566 
17.628 
21.361 
25.460 

S1 Tm 
37.570 
38.101 
37.852 
40.128 
40.283 
41.121 
42.180 
42.466 
43.137 
45.692 
45.677 
46.892 
49.185 

S2 Tm 
41.227 
41.148 
42.155 
44.109 
45.373 
44.927 
45.581 
46.439 
48.056 
50.671 
50.564 
52.268 
54.575 

Make - Model 
PORSCHE GT3 CUP 
McLAREN 720S 
MITSUBISHI EVO10 
WESTFIELD  
BMW E46 M3 
BMW M4 
PORSCHE GT3 RS 
BMW M4 
TOYOTA MR2 
PEUGEOT 106 
HONDA S2000 
AUDI A3 
FORD FIESTA  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26/4/2025 18:59:11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

TRACKSPEED 2nd Premium TrackDay of 2025 
TRACKSPEED 

SATURDAY 

Practice started at 9:00:59 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

26/4/2025 09:00 

TRACKSPEED
2nd Premium TrackDay 2025


